PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Brian F. O'Dowd	07/07/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Euroscreen S. A.
Street Address:	route de Lennik 802
City:	Brussels
State/Country:	BELGIUM

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5591602

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)439-4170

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 203-975-7505

Email: patent@eapdlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Edwards Angell Palmer & Dodge LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 55874

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02205

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 209409/2142

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Gabriel J. McCool

Total Attachments: 1

source=209409-2142 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 022990 FRAME: 0954 CH \$40.00 55976

500919057

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT	Docket Number (optional) 2142(209409)
Whereas, I, of of	, hereinafter
referred to as patentee, did obtain a United States Patent for an improve	ement in
No. 5,591,602 , dated January 7, 1997 sole owner of said patent, and,	; and whereas, I am now the
Whereas, Euroscreen S.A.	
hereinafter referred to as "assignee" whose mailing address is route de Lennik 802	
City of Brussels , and Country of	Belgium .
is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the entire right, title and aforesaid; the same to be held and enjoyed by the said assignee for his legal representatives and assigns, to the full end of the term for which and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment that the same would have been held by me had this assignment to the full end of the term for which and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment to the full end of the term for which and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment to the full end of the term for which and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment to the full end of the term for which and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment to the full end of the term for which and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment to the full end of the term for which and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment to the full end of the term for which and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment.	interest in and to the said Patent own use and behoof, and for his h said Patent is granted, as fully ent and sale not been made.
Before me personally appeared said Brian F. O'dowd and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed day of 7/7, 09.	this(Witness)

BOS111 12356519.1

RECORDED: 07/24/2009

PATENT REEL: 022990 FRAME: 0955